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TOTAL
RECURSOS
FISCALES

RECURSOS
PROPIOS

1308JBK0001 ACTUALIZACION Y MODERNIZACION DE LA
MAQUINARIA, EQUIPOS Y SISTEMAS 2014
DE PRONABIVE.

 09 DISTRITO FEDERAL  7,998,846  5,000,000

 5,000,000Programa Presupuestario:
B001 Producción y comercialización de

Biológicos Veterinarios
 5,000,000

  5,000,000

  5,000,000
  5,000,000


